BOX OFFICE
AND WILL CALL

VISITORS

MANCHESTER STREET LOT

Price Level Base Price Seats Price Level Total

@ Price Level 1 - $140 Printed 132.00 3,409 449,988.00
© Price Level 1 - LCC Holds 132.00 28 3,696.00
@ Price Level 2 - $132 Printed 124.00 1,100 136,400.00
Price Level 2 - $132 POS 124.00 364 45,136.00
Price Level 2 - LCC Hold 124.00 28 3,472.00
® Price Level 2 - $12 Printed Pep/Cheer 88.00 560 49,280.00
@ Price Level 3 - $116 Printed 108.00 1,054 113,832.00
Price Level 3 - $116 POS 108.00 302 32,616.00

KHSAA 2019 (Boys) All-Session Pricing & Printing oz Rt

t’CketmaSter® Rupp Arena, Capacity: 22,313 Seats 1’684'20400




@ Price Level 4 - $12 Printed Pep/Cheer
® Price Level 4 - $100 POS

® Price Level 4 - Participants

@ Price Level 4 - Sponsors

® Kills

Total

Unassigned Seats

ticketmaster- .
Rupp Arena, Capacity: 22,313 Seats

88.00
92.00
0.00
0.00

Avg / seat: 96.12

2,236
7,098
1,090

252
4,792

22,313

KHSAA 2019 (Boys) All-Session Pricing & Printing

196,768.00
653,016.00
0.00

0.00

1,684,204.00

Potential Revenue

1.684,204.00




