

Price Level	Base Price	Seats	Price Level Total
Price Level 1 - \$140 Printed	132.00	3,409	449,988.00
Price Level 1 - LCC Holds	132.00	28	3,696.00
Price Level 2 - \$132 Printed	124.00	1,100	136,400.00
Price Level 2 - \$132 POS	124.00	364	45,136.00
Price Level 2 - LCC Hold	124.00	28	3,472.00
Price Level 2 - \$12 Printed Pep/Cheer	88.00	560	49,280.00
Price Level 3 - \$116 Printed	108.00	1,054	113,832.00
Price Level 3 - \$116 POS	108.00	302	32,616.00

ticketmaster®

KHSAA 2019 (Boys) All-Session Pricing & Printing Rupp Arena, Capacity: 22,313 Seats

Potential Revenue 1,684,204.00

Price Level 4 - \$12 Printed Pep/Cheer	88.00	2,236	196,768.00
Price Level 4 - \$100 POS	92.00	7,098	653,016.00
Price Level 4 - Participants	0.00	1,090	0.00
Price Level 4 - Sponsors	0.00	252	0.00
● Kills	-	4,792	-
Total	Avg / seat: 96.12	22,313	1,684,204.00
Unassigned Seats	-	0	-